
    
 

Rural Health Services Task Force Meetings 2019 

Please note that this schedule may change – updated 8/13/19 

 

• Tuesday, June 25, 2019, 9:00 am: GMCB, 144 State St, Montpelier, VT 

 

• Thursday, July 18, 2019, 8:30 am: 4th Floor Conference Room at the Pavilion, 109 State St, 

Montpelier, VT 

 

• Friday, August 9, 2019, 9:00 am: 4th Floor Conference Room at the Pavilion, 109 State St, 

Montpelier, VT 

 

• Thursday, September 19, 2019, 9:00 am: Room 10, Vermont State House, 115 State St, 

Montpelier, VT 

 

• Tuesday, October 8, 2019, 9:00 am: Room 10, Vermont State House, 115 State St, Montpelier, 

VT 

 

• Friday, October 25, 2019, 9:00 am: Brattleboro Memorial Hospital, 17 Belmont Ave, Brattleboro, 

VT 05301 

 

• Tuesday, November 5, 2019, 9:00 am: 4th Floor Conference Room at the Pavilion, 109 State St, 

Montpelier, VT 

 

• Thursday, November 21, 2019, 1:00 pm: Northeastern Vermont Regional Hospital, 1315 Hospital 

Dr, St Johnsbury, VT 05819 

 

• Friday, December 6, 2019, 9:00 am: 4th Floor Conference Room at the Pavilion, 109 State St, 

Montpelier, VT 

 

• Tuesday, December 17, 2019, 9:00 am: 4th Floor Conference Room at the Pavilion, 109 State St, 

Montpelier, VT 


